15/10/2020 Lot 3 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

Home / Shop / Part1 / Lot3

Shop

DONN.A O

GB.20.H.07941

3RD Grand Final
Who Dares Wins
2020
Falaise 292 miles
vel 1362 ypm

Owned by
Me Him & Her

Bred By Barry Shaw

s A
- 2 4 .

https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product/lot-3/ 1/4


https://whodareswinsrace.com/
https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/shop/
https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product-category/part-1/
https://mlpvc74ksroh.i.optimole.com/kj1If0s-t6iMyNor/w:auto/h:auto/q:auto/https://whodareswinsrace.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/Lot-3.jpg
https://mlpvc74ksroh.i.optimole.com/kj1If0s-PZNZMsOu/w:auto/h:auto/q:auto/https://whodareswinsrace.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/gb.20.h.07941-donna-scaled.jpg
https://whodareswinsrace.com/

15/10/2020 Lot 3 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

Description Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Highest bidder was: Tommo Jnr

BIDDER NAME BIDDING TIME BID AUTO
| il e October 11, 2020 4:34 pm £580.00
e October 11, 2020 3:34 pm £570.00
preeeerr October 10, 2020 12:05 pm £560.00

t**************n

October 10, 2020 12:05 pm £550.00 Auto

Pt n October 10, 2020 11:40 am £510.00
[ e October 10, 2020 11:40 am £500.00 Auto
preeeerr October 6, 2020 9:41 pm £490.00 Auto
b***a October 6, 2020 9:41 pm £480.00
| il e October 6, 2020 9:40 pm £470.00 Auto
b***a October 6, 2020 9:40 pm £460.00

https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product/lot-3/

2/4


https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product-category/part-1/
https://whodareswinsrace.com/

D Il
b***a

b **m
o ** *m
—

b********************m

'********h

bxxxx * * * xm

'********h

b********************m

b***a

b***a

t*******r

t*******r

b***a

https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product/lot-3/

Lot 3 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

weLloper o, ZUuzZu 1 1.00 dIll

October 5, 2020 10:08 pm

October 5, 2020 10:08 pm

October 5, 2020 9:51 pm

October 5, 2020 9:51 pm

October 5, 2020 9:51 pm

October 5, 2020 9:51 pm

October 5, 2020 9:51 pm

October 5, 2020 9:51 pm

October 5, 2020 8:28 am

October 5, 2020 8:28 am

October 4, 2020 10:46 pm

October 4, 2020 10:46 pm

October 4, 2020 10:44 pm

October 4, 2020 10:44 pm

LOLVU.UU

£310.00

£300.00

£290.00

£280.00

£270.00

£260.00

£250.00

£240.00

£230.00

£220.00

£210.00

£200.00

£190.00

£180.00

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

3/4


https://whodareswinsrace.com/

15/10/2020 Lot 3 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

L r LCLODEr 4, £UZU O. 14 pPITI Z11V.uvu AULO
c*™™™ n October 4, 2020 8:14 pm £100.00

i ¢ October 4, 2020 7:18 pm £90.00 Auto
Tty October 4, 2020 7:18 pm £80.00

e October 4, 2020 6:26 pm £70.00 Auto
R M) October 4, 2020 6:26 pm £60.00

proeeeerr October 4, 2020 6:22 pm £50.00

Auction started October 4, 2020 6:00 pm

https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product/lot-3/ 4/4


https://whodareswinsrace.com/

