

Home / Shop / Part 1 / Lot 3

Shop





Description Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Highest bidder was: Tommo Jnr

BIDDER NAME	BIDDING TIME	BID	AUTO
t******r	October 11, 2020 4:34 pm	£580.00	
i******h	October 11, 2020 3:34 pm	£570.00	
t******r	October 10, 2020 12:05 pm	£560.00	
t*************n	October 10, 2020 12:05 pm	£550.00	Auto
t*************n	October 10, 2020 11:40 am	£510.00	
t******r	October 10, 2020 11:40 am	£500.00	Auto
t******r	October 6, 2020 9:41 pm	£490.00	Auto
b***a	October 6, 2020 9:41 pm	£480.00	
t******r	October 6, 2020 9:40 pm	£470.00	Auto
b***a	October 6, 2020 9:40 pm	£460.00	



III a	October 6, 2020 11:35 am	£32U.UU	
b***a	October 5, 2020 10:08 pm	£310.00	
b******m	October 5, 2020 10:08 pm	£300.00 A	uto
b******m	October 5, 2020 9:51 pm	£290.00 At	uto
i******h	October 5, 2020 9:51 pm	£280.00	
b******m	October 5, 2020 9:51 pm	£270.00 At	uto
i******h	October 5, 2020 9:51 pm	£260.00	
b******m	October 5, 2020 9:51 pm	£250.00 At	uto
i******h	October 5, 2020 9:51 pm	£240.00	
b******m	October 5, 2020 8:28 am	£230.00	
b***a	October 5, 2020 8:28 am	£220.00 At	uto
b***a	October 4, 2020 10:46 pm	£210.00	
t*****r	October 4, 2020 10:46 pm	£200.00 At	uto
t*****r	October 4, 2020 10:44 pm	£190.00 At	uto
b***a	October 4, 2020 10:44 pm	£180.00	



L r	October 4, ZuZu 8:14 pm	£110.00	Auto
c****n	October 4, 2020 8:14 pm	£100.00	
t*****r	October 4, 2020 7:18 pm	£90.00	Auto
j****y	October 4, 2020 7:18 pm	280.00	
t*****r	October 4, 2020 6:26 pm	£70.00	Auto
l*************************************	October 4, 2020 6:26 pm	£60.00	
t*****r	October 4, 2020 6:22 pm	£50.00	
Auction started	October 4, 2020 6:00 pm		

Made at the tip of Africa. ©